Linear gantries
2 d Internet: www.festo.com/catalogue/... Subject to change – 2024/12
Linear gantries
Key features
At a glance
A linear gantry (YXCL) is an assembly of several axis modules (EHM.../
DHMZ) to produce a movement in 2D space.
The linear gantry facilitates movement in 2D space.

EXCT-15 EMMT-AS-80-M-LS-... – – –
EXCT-30 EMMT-AS-100-M-HS-... – – –
EXCT-100 EMMT-AS-100-M-HS-... – – –
EMMT-AS-100-H-HS-... – – –
112024/12 – Subject to change d Internet: www.festo.com/catalogue/...
Linear gantries
Ordering data – Accessories
Ordering data
Description Cable length
[m]
Part no. Type
For servo motor EMMT-AS
Motor cable
• For EMMT-AS-60/80-...-R2... with CMMT-AS 2.5 5251374 NEBM-M23G15-EH-2.5-Q7N-R3LEG14
5 5251375 NEBM-M23G15-EH-5-Q7N-R3LEG14
7.5 5251376 NEBM-M23G15-EH-7.5-Q7N-R3LEG14
10 5251377 NEBM-M23G15-EH-10-Q7N-R3LEG14
15 5251378 NEBM-M23G15-EH-15-Q7N-R3LEG14
20 5251379 NEBM-M23G15-EH-20-Q7N-R3LEG14
• For EMMT-AS-100-...-R2... with CMMT-AS 2.5 5251381 NEBM-M23G15-EH-2.5-Q9N-R3LEG14
5 5251382 NEBM-M23G15-EH-5-Q9N-R3LEG14
7.5 5251383 NEBM-M23G15-EH-7.5-Q9N-R3LEG14
10 5251384 NEBM-M23G15-EH-10-Q9N-R3LEG14
15 5251385 NEBM-M23G15-EH-15-Q9N-R3LEG14
20 5251386 NEBM-M23G15-EH-20-Q9N-R3LEG14
• For EMMT-AS-150-...-R3... with CMMT-AS 2.5 5251395 NEBM-M40G15-EH-2.5-Q11N-R3LEG14
5 5251396 NEBM-M40G15-EH-5-Q11N-R3LEG14
7.5 5251397 NEBM-M40G15-EH-7.5-Q11N-R3LEG14
10 5251398 NEBM-M40G15-EH-10-Q11N-R3LEG14
15 5251399 NEBM-M40G15-EH-15-Q11N-R3LEG14
20 5251400 NEBM-M40G15-EH-20-Q11N-R3LEG14
Ordering data
Cable length
[m]
Part no. Type
For servo motor EMMB-AS
Motor cable
• For EMMB-AS-40/60/80 with CMMT-AS 2.5 5219197 NEBM-H6G4-E-2.5-Q13N-LE4
5 5219198 NEBM-H6G4-E-5-Q13N-LE4
7.5 5219199 NEBM-H6G4-E-7.5-Q13N-LE4
10 5219200 NEBM-H6G4-E-10-Q13N-LE4
15 8097203 NEBM-H6G4-E-15-Q13N-LE4
Encoder cable
• For EMMB-AS-40/60/80 with CMMT-AS 2.5 5219213 NEBM-REG6-E-2.5-Q14N-REG6
5 5219214 NEBM-REG6-E-5-Q14N-REG6
7.5 5219215 NEBM-REG6-E-7.5-Q14N-REG6
10 5219216 NEBM-REG6-E-10-Q14N-REG6
15 8097200 NEBM-REG6-E-15-Q14N-REG6
Connecting cable for brake
• For EMMB-AS-40/60/80 with CMMT-AS 2.5 5219205 NEBM-H7G2-E-2.5-Q14N-LE2
5 5219206 NEBM-H7G2-E-5-Q14N-LE2
7.5 5219207 NEBM-H7G2-E-7.5-Q14N-LE2
10 5219208 NEBM-H7G2-E-10-Q14N-LE2
15 8097206 NEBM-H7G2-E-15-Q14N-LE2
Adapter for encoder cable (absolutely essential)
• For EMMB-AS-40/60/80 with CMMT-AS For single-turn version with CMMT-AS
0.5 8097197 NEFM-REG6-K-0.5-R3G8
• For EMMB-AS-40/60/80 with CMMT-AS For multi-turn version with CMMT-AS1)
0.5 8097195 NEFM-REG6-K-0.5-B-R3G8
For multi-turn version with CMMB-AS1)
0.5 8097196 NEFM-REG6-K-0.5-B-REG6
1) The required battery is not included in the scope of delivery
12 d Internet: www.festo.com/catalogue/... Subject to change – 2024/12
Linear gantries
Ordering data – Accessories
Designation Description Cable length
[m]
Part no. Type
For stepper motor EMMT-ST
Motor cable
• For EMMT-ST-42-... with CMMT-ST 2.5 8181670 NEBM-M17G12-EH-2.5-Q6N-LE12
5 8181668 NEBM-M17G12-EH-5-Q6N-LE12
7 8190096 NEBM-M17G12-EH-7.5-Q6N-LE12
10 8195457 NEBM-M17G12-EH-10-Q6N-LE12
15 8214679 NEBM-M17G12-EH-15-Q7N-LE12
• For EMMT-ST-57-... with CMMT-ST 2.5 8181670 NEBM-M17G12-EH-2.5-Q6N-LE12
5 8181668 NEBM-M17G12-EH-5-Q6N-LE12
7 8195460 NEBM-M17G12-EH-7.5-Q7N-LE12
10 8195461 NEBM-M17G12-EH-10-Q7N-LE12
15 8214683 NEBM-M17G12-EH-15-Q9N-LE12
• For EMMT-ST-87-... with CMMT-ST 2.5 8195458 NEBM-M17G12-EH-2.5-Q7N-LE12
5 8195459 NEBM-M17G12-EH-5-Q7N-LE12
7 8214681 NEBM-M17G12-EH-7.5-Q9N-LE12
10 8214682 NEBM-M17G12-EH-10-Q9N-LE12
15 8214683 NEBM-M17G12-EH-15-Q9N-LE12
Designation Description Cable length
[m]
Part no. Type
For stepper motor EMMB-ST
Motor cable
• For EMMB-ST-42-... with CMMT-ST 2.5 8181675 NEBM-L5G14-EH-2.5-Q6N-LE12
5 8181664 NEBM-L5G14-EH-5-Q6N-LE12
7 8181676 NEBM-L5G14-EH-7.5-Q6N-LE12
10 8181672 NEBM-L5G14-EH-10-Q6N-LE12
15 8214680 NEBM-L5G14-EH-15-Q6N-LE12
• For EMMB-ST-57-... with CMMT-ST 2.5 8181677 NEBM-L10G14-EH-2.5-Q6N-LE12
5 8181667 NEBM-L10G14-EH-5-Q6N-LE12
7 8181674 NEBM-L10G14-EH-7.5-Q7N-LE12
10 8181673 NEBM-L10G14-EH-10-Q7N-LE12
15 8214689 NEBM-L10G14-EH-15-Q9N-LE12
• For EMMB-ST-87-... with CMMT-ST 2.5 8181666 NEBM-L10G14-EH-2.5-Q7N-LE12
5 8181671 NEBM-L10G14-EH-5-Q7N-LE12
7 8214687 NEBM-L10G14-EH-7.5-Q9N-LE12
10 8214688 NEBM-L10G14-EH-10-Q9N-LE12
15 8214689 NEBM-L10G14-EH-15-Q9N-LE12
Possible cable and tube lengths
• Cables	and	tubing	are	selected	so	that	the	length	specified	when	ordering	will	be	the	minimum	connection	length	from	the	energy	chain	output.
• Cables	and	tubing	are	only	available	in	fixed	lengths	as	stated	in	the	table	below.	This	can	mean	that	the	cable	plugs	of	the	different	cables	do

The handling system comprises a number of tried-and-tested standard
components from Festo. Different components are used depending on
the	configuration.	You	can	alter	the	scope	and	design	of	the	accesso-
ries	in	the	configurator	HGO	on	the	"System	configuration"	page.
Designation Description Cable length
[m]
Part no. Type
Plug socket with cable
• Connection between multi-pin plug distributor NEDU and control
cabinet
5 525618 SIM-M12-8GD-5-PU
10 570008 SIM-M12-8GD-10-PU
Plug socket with cable
• For EXCT
• For multi-pin SET EADH
15 8048086 NEBU-M12W8-K-15-N-LE8
Plug
• For connection to the multi-pin plug distributor NEDU / distributor
NEDY
– 562024 NECU-S-M8G3-HX
Connecting cable
• Connection between distributor NEDY and control cabinet 2.5 8078227 NEBA-M8G4-U-2.5-N-LE4
5 8078228 NEBA-M8G4-U-5-N-LE4
7.5 8215486 NEBA-M8G4-U-7.5-N-LE4
10 8078229 NEBA-M8G4-U-10-N-LE4
15 8215487 NEBA-M8G4-U-15-N-LE4
Multi-pin plug distributor
• With the help of the multi-pin plug distributor, all electrical signals
such as for end-position sensing can be transferred
Options: